
13300 W. 98th St
Lenexa, KS 66215

913.492.2400
www.pkmreng.com

USD 202 DOAS & Water Source Heat Pumps PKMR - 22.392

# Contractor Name Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Addenda Acknowledged Bid Bond
EMI $1,840,000 N/A N/A N/A Included in Original Bid Opening Yes

Stanger $1,715,537 N/A N/A N/A Included in Original Bid Opening Yes

D'Agostino $1,695,100 N/A N/A N/A Included in Original Bid Opening Yes

Metro Air Conditioning Inc. $1,580,000 N/A N/A N/A 2 of 2 Yes4
Notes: Trane WSHP, Addison DOAS

3
Notes: Trane WSHP, Addison DOAS

January 11, 2023

Bid Tabulation

1
Notes:

2
Notes:

Re-Bid to include Davis Bacon Act Pricing



13300 W. 98th St
Lenexa, KS 66215

913.492.2400
www.pkmreng.com

USD 202 DOAS & Water Source Heat Pumps PKMR - 22.392

# Contractor Name Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Addenda Acknowledged Bid Bond
EMI $1,985,300 $356,700 $156,600 $367,600 1 1

Stanger $1,744,332 $299,559 $143,127 $324,089 1 1

D'Agostino $1,700,400 $296,900 $141,700 $293,800 1 13 Notes: Trane WSHP, Addison DOAS

December 20, 2022

Bid Tabulation

1 Notes:

2 Notes:


	THS Re-bid WSHP and DOAS Replacement DB Act
	Initial Bid Opening THS WSHP and DOAS no DB Act

